MINATO JAPANESE RESTAURANT

408.998.9711 | 617 NORTH 6TH STREET | SAN JOSE JAPANTOWN | 95112

AAAAAAAAAAAAAA

MINATO_RESTAURANT

AND

AND

AND

AND

AND

AND

TONKATSU

(PORK CUTLET)

SASHIMI

(FRESH TUNA)

GYOZA

(POTSTICKERS)
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(PORK CUTLET)

SASHIMI

(FRESH TUNA)

GYOZA

(POTSTICKERS)

SPECIAL LUNCH BOX COMBINATIONS $15.25 | INGLUDES SOUP, SALAD, & RICE | PLEASE ORDER BY LETTER
A. CHICKEN AND  TEMPURA
(TERIVAKI OR SPICY) (SHRIMP & VEGGIES)
B. CHICKEN AND  TEMPURA
(TERIVAKI OR SPICY) (SHRIMP & VEGGIES)
C. CHICKEN AND  TEMPURA
(TERIVAKI OR SPICY) (SHRIMP & VEGGIES)
E. CHICKEN AND  PRAWNS
(TERIVAKI OR SPICY) (GOLDEN FRIED)
F. CHICKEN AND - PRAWNS
(TERIVAKI OR SPICY) (GOLDEN FRIED)
G. CHICKEN AND  PRAWNS
(TERIVAKI OR SPICY) (GOLDEN FRIED)
CALIFORNIA ROLL MAY BE SUBSTITUTED FOR TEMPURA OR PRAWNS | PLEASE No OTHER SUBSTITUTIONS

ENTREES (INCLUDES SOUP, SALAD, & RICE)

CHICKEN CTERIYAKI OR SPICY)

NY STEAK (TERIYAKI OR SPICY)

SALMON TERIYAKI OR SHIOYAKI

SABA TERIYAKI OR SHIOYAKI (BROILED MACKEREL)
TONKATSU (PORK GUTLE)

CHICKEN KATSU (CHICKEN CUTLET)

TEMPURA (SHRIMP & VEGETABLES)

GYOZA (CHICKEN POTSTICKERS)

SASHIMI (FRESH TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, OR BOTH)

HOUSE SPECIALS (INCLUDES SOUP, SALAD, & RICE)

TERIYAKI SPARERIBS (TENDER PORK RIBS)
RIBS AND GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS PLATTER
KATSU CURRY (VEGETABLE CURRY OVER TONKATSU AND GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS)

$15.99
$18.99
$18.99
$17.99
$16.99
$15.99
$22.99
$14.99
$29.99

$16.99
$17.99
$16.99
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STEAMER BASKETS (INCLUDES SOUP, SALAD, RICE & TWO DIPPING SAUCES)

TOFU & VEGGIES $15.99 SEAFOOD & VEGGIES $18.99
GYOZA & VEGGIES $15.99 SALMON & VEGGIES $18.99

DONBURI (INCLUDES SOUP & SALAD)

KATSU DON (PORK CUTLET & EGG IN A SEMI-SWEET SAUCE, OVER RICE) $15.99
OYAKO DON (CHICKEN & EGG IN A SEMI-SWEET SAUGE, OVER RICE) $15.99
UNAGI DON (BROILED EEL OVER RICE) $19.99
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DON (SERVED OVER RICE WITH A TEMPURA SHRIMP) $15.99
TEN DON (TEMPURA SHRIMP & VEGETABLES OVER RICE) $16.99

UDON (INCLUDES SOUP & SALAD)

NABEYAKI UDON CVEGGIES, TEMPURA SHRIMP, CHICKEN, NOODLES IN A LIGHT BROTH) $19.99
TEMPURA UDON (TEMPURA SHRIMP AND VEGETABLES W/NOODLES IN A LIGHT BROTH) $17.99
PLAIN UDON (NOODLES WITH GARNISHES SERVED IN A LIGHT BROTH) $10.99
CHILDS LUNCH $8.99
CHICKEN TERIAKI & PRAWNS UNCLUDES RICE, SOUP, SALAD, SOFT DRINK & A PRIZE) - ages 10 N0 DR oMLY, PEASE -
IMPORTED BEER
SUSHI (8 PIECES PER ORDER) LARGE SAPPORO, ASAHI $6.99
SMALL SAPPORO $4.99
CALIFORNIA ROLL $7.99
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $8.99 DOMESTIC BEER
TEKKA ROLL (FRESH TUNA) §1.99 GORDON BIERSCH (ASSORTED) 1207 $3.99
SPICY TEKKA ROLL (SPICY TUNAJ $8.99
HAMACHI ROLL (YELLOWTAIL) $7.99 SAKE
UNAGI ROLL (BROILED EEL) $8.99 COLD (PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION)
KAPPA ROLL (CUCUMBER) $6.99
MINATO ROLL (SpicY TUNA W/SECRET SAUCE) $8.99 WINE
RED | WHITE GLASS $3.99
PLUM GLASS $4.99
SIDE ORDERS
BYOZA 6PCS. (CHICKEN POTSTICKERS) $5.99 SOFT DRINKS
SASHIMI CTUNA, YELLOWTAIL, OR BOTH) $14.99 COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, FRUIT PUNCH, $1.99
RICE, SOUP, OR SALAD $1.99 LEMONADE, ICED TEA, MILK

LLNESS ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS PRIOR TO ORDERING. SOUP NOT INCLUDED IN TAKEQUT ORDERS. SUBSTITUTIONS,
MINATO  £XTRA SAUCES, & OTHER ITEMS MAY INCUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES.

ﬁ CONSUMER ADVISORY: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBORNE
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