SPECIAL LUNCH BOX COMBINATIONS \$15.25 INCLUDES SOUP, SALAD, & RICE PLEASE ORDER BY LETTER				
A. CHICKEN (TERIYAKI OR SPICY)	AND	TEMPURA (SHRIMP & VEGGIES)	AND	TONKATSU (PORK CUTLET)
B. CHICKEN (TERIYAKI OR SPICY)	AND	TEMPURA (SHRIMP & VEGGIES)	AND	SASHIMI (FRESH TUNA)
C. CHICKEN (TERIYAKI OR SPICY)	AND	TEMPURA (SHRIMP & VEGGIES)	AND	GYOZA (POTSTICKERS)
E. CHICKEN (TERIYAKI OR SPICY)	AND	PRAWNS (GOLDEN FRIED)	AND	TONKATSU (PORK CUTLET)
F. CHICKEN (TERIYAKI OR SPICY)	AND	PRAWNS (GOLDEN FRIED)	AND	SASHIMI (FRESH TUNA)
G. CHICKEN (TERIYAKI OR SPICY)	AND	PRAWNS (GOLDEN FRIED)	AND	GYOZA (POTSTICKERS)
CALIFORNIA ROLL MAY BE SUBSTITUTED FOR TEMPURA OR PRAWNS PLEASE NO OTHER SUBSTITUTIONS				

ENTREES (INCLUDES SOUP, SALAD, & RICE)

CHICKEN (TERIYAKI OR SPICY)	\$15.99
NY STEAK (TERIYAKI OR SPICY)	\$18.99
SALMON TERIYAKI OR SHIOYAKI	\$18.99
SABA TERIYAKI OR SHIOYAKI (BROILED MACKEREL)	\$17.99
TONKATSU (PORK CUTLET)	\$16.99
CHICKEN KATSU (CHICKEN CUTLET)	\$15.99
TEMPURA (SHRIMP & VEGETABLES)	\$22.99
GYOZA (CHICKEN POTSTICKERS)	\$14.99
SASHIMI (FRESH TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, OR BOTH)	\$29.99

HOUSE SPECIALS (INCLUDES SOUP, SALAD, & RICE)

TERIYAKI SPARERIBS (TENDER PORK RIBS)	\$16.99
RIBS AND GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS PLATTER	\$17.99
KATSU CURRY (VEGETABLE CURRY OVER TONKATSU AND GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS)	\$16.99

\$8.99

STEAMER BASKETS (INCLUDES	SOUP, SALAI	D, RICE & TWO DIPPING SAUCE	ES)
TOFU & VEGGIES	\$15.99	SEAFOOD & VEGGIES	\$18.99
GYOZA & VEGGIES	\$15.99	SALMON & VEGGIES	\$18.99
DONBURI (INCLUDES SOUP & SALA	7 D)		
KATSU DON (PORK CUTLET & EGG IN A SEMI-SW	EET SAUCE, OVER	RICE)	\$15.99
OYAKO DON (CHICKEN & EGG IN A SEMI-SWEET S	SAUCE, OVER RICE]	\$15.99
UNAGI DON (BROILED EEL OVER RICE)			\$19.99
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DON (SERVED OVER RICE	WITH A TEMPURA	SHRIMP)	\$15.99
TEN DON (TEMPURA SHRIMP & VEGETABLES OVE	ER RICE)		\$16.99
UDON (INCLUDES SOUP & SALAD)			
NABEYAKI UDON (VEGGIES, TEMPURA SHRIMP,	CHICKEN, NOODLI	ES IN A LIGHT BROTH)	\$19.99
TEMPURA UDON (TEMPURA SHRIMP AND VEGE	TABLES W/NOOD	LES IN A LIGHT BROTH)	\$17.99
PLAIN UDON (NOODLES WITH GARNISHES SERV	ED IN A LIGHT BRO	THD	\$10.99

CHICKEN TERIYAKI & PRAWNS (INCLUDES RICE, SOUP, SALAD, SOFT DRINK & A PRIZE) - AGES 10 AND UNDER ONLY, PLEASE-

SUSHI (8 PIECES PER ORDER)	
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$7.99
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$8.99
TEKKA ROLL (FRESH TUNA)	\$7.99
SPICY TEKKA ROLL (SPICY TUNA)	\$8.99
HAMACHI ROLL (YELLOWTAIL)	\$7.99
UNAGI ROLL (BROILED EEL)	\$8.99
KAPPA ROLL (CUCUMBER)	\$6.99
MINATO ROLL (SPICY TUNA W/SECRET SAUCE)	\$8.99

SIDE ORDERS

CHILDS LUNCH

GYOZA 6PCS. (CHICKEN POTSTICKERS)	\$5.99
SASHIMI (TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, OR BOTH)	\$14.99
RICE, SOUP, OR SALAD	\$1.99

IMPORTED BEER

LARGE SAPPORO, ASAHI	\$6.99
SMALL SAPPORO	\$4.99

DOMESTIC BEER

GORDON BIERSCH (ASSORTED) 120Z	\$3.99
CONDON DIENCON C. COOKINED ILOL	40.0

SAKE

COLD (PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION)

WINE

RED WHITE GLASS	\$3.99
PLUM GLASS	\$4.99

SOFT DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, FRUIT PUNCH,	\$1.99
LEMONADE, ICED TEA, MILK	



CONSUMER ADVISORY: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS PRIOR TO ORDERING. SOUP NOT INCLUDED IN TAKEOUT ORDERS. SUBSTITUTIONS, EXTRA SAUCES, & OTHER ITEMS MAY INCUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES.